HEHEHE l '§®

lee Crieam

06000 ROUND CAKE

Nutrition Facts
& servings per container
Serving size 1/8 Cake {96g)
Amaunt per serving
Calories 270
% Daily Value®
Total Fat 14g 18%
Saturated Fat 10g 50%
Trans Fat Og
Cholestergl 25mg 8%
Sodium 130mg 6%
Total Carbohydrate 32g 12%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
" Total Sugars 23g '
Includes 18g Added Sugars 36%
Protein 33
|
Witamin D Omeog 0%
Calciom &1mg B%
Iran Omg 0%
Potassium 182mg 4%
“The % Daily Walua el wou bis much & nuli@nlina
sanving of food contrioules %o & daily det. 2000 calonias 8
day i5 used for general nubrtion sdvice:

Ingredients:

ICE CREAM (MILK, CREAM, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, SOYBEAN OIL, COCONUT OIL, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], WHEY, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM,
SALT, CALCIUM SULFATE, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN), ICING (WATER, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL,
SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, POLYSORBATE 60, CARBOHYDRATE GUM, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SALT,
SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, SODIUM CITRATE, SOY LECITHIN, XANTHAN GUM,
ANNATTO [COLOR]), CHOCOLATE CRUNCH (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, CARAMEL COLOR, PALM OIL,
COCOA, BAKING SODA, SALT, SOY LECITHIN), CANDY TOPPING (SUGAR, RICE FLOUR, PALM OIL, PALM AND PALM
KERNEL OIL, CORN STARCH, CELLULOSE GUM, CARRAGEENAN, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE, RED 40, RED 3, YELLOW
5, YELLOW 6, BLUE 1, BLUE 1 LAKE), ICING STREAMERS (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, GLYCERINE,
SUGAR, YELLOW 5, RED 40, RED 3, BLUE 1, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CARRAGEENAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM, CITRIC
ACID).

Allergens:
Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HEHEHE l '§®

lee Crieam

06015 LARGE SHEET CAKE

Nutrition Facts
24 sermvings per container
Serving size 1/24 Cake (87g)
Amaunt per serving
Calories 240
% Daily Value®
Total Fat 13a 17%
Saturated Fat 8g 45%
Trans Fat Og
Cholestergl 25mg 8%
Sodium 115mg 5%
Total Carbohydrate 2&g 10%
Digtary Fiber 1g 4%
" Total Sugars 20g '
Includes 169 Added Sugars 32%
Protein 33
|
Witamin D Omeog 0%
Calciom 77mg B%
Iran Omg 0%
Potassium 187mg 4%
“The % Daily Walua el wou bis much & nuli@nlina
sanving of food contrioules %o & daily det. 2000 calonas 8
day i5 1sed for general nubrtion sdvice:

Ingredients:

ICE CREAM (MILK, CREAM, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, SOYBEAN OIL, COCONUT OIL, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], WHEY, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM,
SALT, CALCIUM SULFATE, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN), ICING (WATER, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL,
SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, POLYSORBATE 60, CARBOHYDRATE GUM, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SALT,
SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, SODIUM CITRATE, SOY LECITHIN, XANTHAN GUM,
ANNATTO [COLORY]), CHOCOLATE CRUNCH (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, CARAMEL COLOR, PALM OIL,
COCOA, BAKING SODA, SALT, SOY LECITHIN), CANDY TOPPING (SUGAR, RICE FLOUR, PALM OIL, PALM AND PALM
KERNEL OIL, CORN STARCH, CELLULOSE GUM, CARRAGEENAN, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE, RED 40, RED 3, YELLOW
5, YELLOW 6, BLUE 1, BLUE 1 LAKE), ICING STREAMERS (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, GLYCERINE,
SUGAR, YELLOW 5, RED 40, RED 3, BLUE 1, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CARRAGEENAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM, CITRIC
ACID).

Allergens:
Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31111 VERY CHERRY ICE POP

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 BAR
Amount per serving
Calories 45
% Daily Value*
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholasterol 0mg 0%
Sodium Oma 0%
Total Carbohydrate 119 4%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 11g
Ineludes 11g Added Sugars 22%

Protein 0g

]
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium Smg 0%
Iren g 0%
Patagsium Omg 0%

“Tha % Dady Valkse tells wou how much a nugnant na
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudriticn advica.

Ingredients:

WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR
GUM, CARRAGEENAN, RED 40.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31112 AWESOME ORANGE ICE POP

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 BAR
Amount per serving
Calories 45
% Daily Value*
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholasterol 0mg 0%
Sodium Oma 0%
Total Carbohydrate 119 4%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 11g
Ineludes 11g Added Sugars 22%

Protein 0g

]
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium Smg 0%
Iren g 0%
Patagsium Omg 0%

“Tha % Dady Valkse tells wou how much a nugnant na
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudriticn advica.

Ingredients:

WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR
GUM, CARRAGEENAN, YELLOW 6, RED 40.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31207 CHOCOLATE ECLAIR PREMIUM BAR
Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 BAR

Amount per serving

Calories 240

% Daily Value*
Taotal Fat 133 17%
Saturated Fat 5g 25%
Trans Fat Og
Cholasterol 20mg T
Sodium 115mg 5%
Total Carbohydrate 320 12%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 23g
Ineludes 199 Added Sugars 38%

Protein 3a

]
Witarnin O Omcg 0%
Calcium 83mg B%
Iren 1mg 6%
Patassium 187mg 4%

“The % Dady Vaksa bedls wau baw much a nignant na
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudrilicn advica.

Ingredients:

ICE CREAM (cream, nonfat milk, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, whey, mono- & diglycerides, guar gum,
polysorbate 80, carrageenan), FLAVORED CENTER (water, sugar, cocoa [processed with alkali], whey, dextrose, caramel
color, locust bean gum, carrageenan, artificial flavor, Red 40, Blue 1), CRUNCH COATING (cake crunches [bleaches wheat
flour, sugar, palm oil, caramel color, salt, baking soda, artificial flavor], soybean oil, coconut oil, soy lecithin, artificial vanilla
flavor).

Allergens:

Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31208 STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE BAR
Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 BAR

Amount per serving

Calories 240

% Daily Value*
Taotal Fat 133 17%
Saturated Fat 5g 25%
Trans Fat Og
Cholasterol 20mg T%
Sodium 85mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 320 12%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 23g
Ineludes 20g Added Sugars 40%

Protein 24

]
Witarnin O Omcg 0%
Calcium 92mg B%
Iren g 0%
Patagsium 120mg 2%

“The % Dady Vaksa bedls wau baw much a nignant na
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudrilicn advica.

Ingredients:

ICE CREAM (cream, nonfat milk, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, whey, mono- & diglycerides, guar gum,
polysorbate 80, carrageenan), FLAVORED CENTER (water, sugar, dextrose, malic acid, artificial flavor, locust bean gum,
carob bean gum, guar gum, modified cellulose, propylene glycol alginate, Red 40, adipic acid), CRUNCH COATING (cake
crunches [bleaches wheat flour, sugar, palm oil, salt, baking soda, artificial flavor, Red 3], soybean oil, coconut oil, soy lecithin,
artificial vanilla flavor).

Allergens:

Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31261 VANILLA 60Z CUP

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 CUP (112g)

Amount per serving

Calories 230

% Daily Value*
Y Nutrition Facts serving size 1 CUP (112g), Amount per
Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fat 7g 38% serving: Calories 230, rotal Fat 11g {14% DV}, Saturated Fat 7g
{36% DV, Trans Fat Og, Gholesterol 45myg (15% DV), Sodium 60mg (3%
Trans Fat Og DY}, Total Carbohydrate 29g {11% DV, Delary Fiber Og (0% DV, Total
Supars 22g (Includes 169 Added Sugars, 32% DV, Protein 4g, Vitamn O
Cholesterol 45mg 15% Omeg (0% O], Calciurm 180mg [15% DV, Iran Orng 0% D), Petassiem
Sodium Blmg 3% 136mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (D) talls you how much & nufrient ina
sarving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calones a day is used for
Total Carbohydrate 239g 1% general nutrition advice.
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 22g
Ineludes 16g Added Sugars 32%

Protein 49

]
Vitamin O Omcg 0%
Calcium 130mg 15%
Iren g 0%
Patassium 138mg 2%

*Tha % Daly Valkse tells wou how much a nugnant in a
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudriticn advica.

Ingredients:

CREAM, NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES,
ARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOR, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN.

Allergens:
Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31267 COOKIES N' CREAM- 60Z CUP

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Cup

Amount per serving

Calories 240

Mutrition Facts Serving size 1 Cup, Amount per serving:
% Daily Value* 240
Total Fat 11 14% Calories , Total Fat 11g (14% DV), Saturated Fat 7g (35% DV),
otal Fat T1g Trans Fat 0. Cholestarol 40mg (13% DV), Sedium 0mg (4% OW), Total
Saturated Fat 7g 35% Carbohydrate 32g (12% DV}, Dietary Fiber Og (3% DV), Tolal Sugars 239
{Includes 17g Added Sugars, 34% DV), Protein 49, Wiarmin D Omeg (0% D),
Trans Fat Og Caleiurm 173mg (15% OV), ren Omyg (0% DV}, Polassim 140mg (2% D).
4 The % Daily Walue (D) tells you how much & nutrient in a serving of food
Cholesterol 40mg 13% contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories & day is used for genaral nutriticn
Sodium S0mg &% svica.
Total Carbohydrate 320 12%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 23g
Ineludes 179 Added Sugars 4%

Protein 4a

]
Witarnin O Omcg 0%
Calcium 173mg 15%
Iren g 0%
Patassium 140mg 2%

“The % Dady Vaksa bedls wau baw much a nignant na
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudrilicn advica.

Ingredients:

ICE CREAM (cream, nonfat milk, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, whey, mono- & diglycerides, guar gum,
polysorbate 80, carrageenan, natural and artificial flavor), COOKIES (enriched flour [wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], sugar, palm oil, cocoa [processed with alkali], palm oil, high fructose corn syrup, chocolate
liquor, salt, corn flour, dextrose, baking soda, soy lecithin).

Allergens:

Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31268 COTTON CANDY- 60Z CUP

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1CUP

Amount per serving

Calories 230

% Daily Value*
~ = Nutrition Facts Serving size 1 CUP, Amaount per
Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fat 7g 35% serving: Calories 230, Total Fat 11g {14% OV}, Saturated Fat 7g
{36% DV}, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 40mg (13% 0YV), Sodium 65mg (3%
Trans Fat Og DY}, Total Carbohydrate 32g (12% DV}, Dietary Fiber Og (0% OV), Total
Sugars 24g (Includes 18g Added Sugars, 36% DV}, Protein 4g, Vitaman O
Cholesterol 40mg 13% Dmeg (0% DV}, Calelurn 174mg [15% DV, Iron Omg (0% OW), Polassm
Sodium 85mg 4% 136mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DY) telle you how much & nutrient in a
sarving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calenes a day is used for
Total Carb-uh:.rdrate 3\29 12% general nutrition advics,
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 24g
Ineludes 18g Added Sugars 36%

Protein 49

]
Witarnin O Omcg 0%
Calcium 174mg 15%
Iren g 0%
Patassium 234mg 4%

“Tha % Dady Waksa bedls wau baw much a nignant na
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudrilicn advica.

Ingredients:

ICE CREAM (cream, nonfat milk, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, whey, artificial flavor, mono- & diglycerides, guar
gum, polysorbate 80, carrageenan, red 40, blue 1), SPRINKLES (sugar, rice flour, palm oil, palm kernel oil, corn starch,
cellulose gum, carrageenan, yellow 5, yellow 6, red 3, blue 1 lake, blue 1).

Allergens:
Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31305 MOOSE TRACK CONE
Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 CONE

Amount per serving

Calories 380

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1&g 23%
Saturated Fat 10g 50%
Trans Fat Og
Cholasterol 35mg 12%
Sodium 180mg 8%
Total Carbohydrate 50g 18%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 32g
Ineludes 265 Added Sugars 52%

Protein &g

]
Witarnin O Omcg 0%
Calcium 152mg 10%
Iren 1mg 6%
Patagsium 303mg 6%

“Tha % Dady Vaksa bedls wau baw much a nignant na
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudriticn advica.

Ingredients:

ICE CREAM (cream, nonfat milk, sugar, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, whey, vanilla extract, mono- & diglycerides, guar
gum, polysorbate 80, carrageenan), SUGAR CONE (bleached wheat flour, sugar, vegetable shortening [soybean oil, palm oil,
soy lecithin], salt, caramel color, artificial flavor), FUDGE (sugar, vegetable oil [peanut and/or cottonseed oil and/or palm oil],
cocoa [processed with alkali], whey, salt, soy lecithin, natural flavor), MINI PEANUT BUTTER CUPS (sugar, peanut butter
[peanuts, salt], partially defatted peanut flour, coconut oil, palm kernel oil, cocoa [processed with alkali], soy lecithin, milk),
CHOCOLATE COATING (coconut oil, sugar, cocoa, soy lecithin, vanillin).

Allergens:
Contains Milk, Peanut, Soy, Wheat.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31312 INCREDIBLE CONE
Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 CONE

Amount per serving

Calories 260

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fat Bg 40%
Trans Fat Og
Cholasterol 30mg 10%
Sodium 115mg 5%
Total Carbohydrate 379 13%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 23g
Ineludes 18g Added Sugars 36%

Protein 4a

]
Witarnin O Omcg 0%
Calcium 130mg 10%
Iren 1mg 5%
Patagsium 273mg 6%

“Tha % Dady Vaksa bedls wau baw mucha nignant na
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diet. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudriticn advica.

Ingredients:

ICE CREAM (cream, nonfat milk, high fructose corn syrup, sugar, corn syrup, whey, cocoa [processed with alkali], mono &
diglycerides, guar gum, polysorbate 80, natural flavor), CHOCOLATE FLAVORED COATED CONE (bleached wheat flour,
chocolate flavored coating [coconut oil, sugar, fully hydrogenated coconut oil, cocoa [processed with alkali], chocolate
liquor, soy lecithin, salt, artificial vanilla flavor], sugar, vegetable shortening [soybean oil, palm oil, soy lecithin], salt, caramel
color, artificial flavor), CHOCOLATE SPRINKLES (sugar, corn starch, palm oil, palm kernel oil, cocoa [processed with alkali],
sunflower lecithin, dextrin, confectioner's glaze, natural and artificial flavor, carnauba wax).

Allergens:
Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31333 CHOCOLATE SUNDAE- 60Z CUP
Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1CUP
, Nutrition Facts Serving size 1 CUP, Amourtt per
Amount per serving 2
Calori 230 serving: Calories 30, 1ol Far 9g (12% DV), Satursted Fat Gy
dlories {20% DV}, Trans Fat Og, Cholesteral 35mg (12% OV), Sodium 70mg (3%
" DY), Total Carbohydrate 36g (13% OW). Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV), Total
% Daily Value* Supars 279 (Includes 220 Added Supars, 44% OV, Protein 3, Vitaman O
Total Fat 95 129, 0.2meg (2% D), Calchum 150mg (10% D), Iron 0.5mg (2% DV), Potassium
150meg (4% OW). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much & nutrient in a
Saturated Fat Bg 30% sarving of food contributes to a daily dist. 2,000 calories a day is ussd for
Trans Fat Og general nutrition advice.
Chaolesterol 35mg 12%
Sodium 70mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 36g 13%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 27g
Includes 22g Added Sugars 44%

Protein 3g

|
Vitamin D 0.2meg 2%
Calcium 150mg 10%
Ircn 0.5mg 2%
Patazssium 150myg 4%

"Thea % Dialy Valda bedls vou hawy much a nignant ina
serving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calnes a
day i usad for general nutrilion advica.

Ingredients:

CREAM, CHOCOLATE SAUCE (water, corn syrup, sugar, modified corn starch, cocoa [processed with alkali], salt, vanilla
extract), NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES,
ARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOR, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN.

Allergens:
Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31334 STRAWBERRY SUNDAE 60Z CUP

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Cup
Amount per serving
Calories 230 Nutrition Facts serving size 1 Cup, Amount per serving:
Daily Value*
e LA u_ Calories 23[] Total Fat 8ig {12% D), Ssturated Fat g {20% DV},
Total Fat 99 12% Trans Fat 0. Gholesterol 35mg (12% OV, Sedium 65mg (3% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 35g {13% DV}, Dietary Fiber Og (0% D), Tolal Sugars 27g
Saturated Fat 69 0% {Includes 22g Added Sugars, 44% OV, Pratein 3g, Viamin D Omeg (0% DV},
Trans Fat Og Calelurm 153mg (10% OV, Irea Omg (0% 0V}, Polasswm 148mg (4% OV)
The % Daily Walue (DV) tells you how much a nutrient ina serving of food
Cholesterol 35mg 12% confributes to @ daily diet. 2,000 calones a day is used for genaral nubrition
Sodium B5myg 3% advice.
Total Carbohydrate 359 13%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 27g
Ineludes 229 Added Sugars A44%

Protein 3a

]
Witarnin O Omcg 0%
Calcium 153mg 10%
Iren g 0%
Potassium 145mg 4%

“Tha % Dady Vaksa bedls wau baw much a nignant na
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudriticn advica.

Ingredients:

CREAM, NONFAT MILK, STRAWBERRY TOPPING (sugar, water, corn syrup, strawberries, natural flavor, modified food
starch, carrageenan, carob bean gum, pectin, citric acid), SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, WHEY,
MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, ARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOR, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN.

Allergens:
Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31336 DULCE DE LECHE- 60Z CUP

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Cup

Amount per serving

Calories 260

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 12g 15%
Saturated Fat 89 0% Nutrition Facts Serving size 1 Cup, Amount per serving:
Trans Fat Og Calories 260, rouai rar 12g (15% DV}, Saturated Fat Bg (40% DV,
" Trans Fat 0g. Cholesterol S0mg (17% 0V), Sodium 100mg (4% OWV), Total
Cholesterol S0mg 7% Carbohydrate 360 (13% DV}, Dietary Fiber Og (0% DY), Tolal Sugars 30g
[ {Includes 24g Added Sugars, 43% DV), Pratein 4g, Viamin D Omeg (0% DW),
Sodium 100mg #% Calelurn 165mg (15% DWV), Iron Omg (0% D), Palassum 149mg (4% DV
Total Carbohydrate 369 13% The % Daily Value {DV) telis you haw much a nutrient in a serving of food
_ : ' il i h 5 -
Dietary Fiber 0g 0% ;ﬁﬂnﬁt’;l:.utas to a daily diet. 2,000 calonies a day is used for general nubriticn

Total Sugars 30g
Ineludes 24 Added Sugars AB8%

Protein 4a

]
Witarnin O Omcg 0%
Calcium 165mg 15%
Iren g 0%
Potagsium 148mg 4%

“The % Dady Vaksa bedls wau baw much a nignant na
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudrilicn advica.

Ingredients:

ICE CREAM (cream, nonfat milk, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, whey, dulce de leche flavor [egg yolks, corn syrup,
butter [cream, salt], water, sugar, condensed skim milk, natural and artificial flavor, caramel color, turmeric and annatto [color],
salt, carrageenan], mono- & diglycerides, guar gum, polysorbate 80, carrageenan), DULCE DE LECHE SPIRAL (sugar,
condensed skim milk, water, corn syrup, butter [cream, salt], coconut oil, salt, pectin, sodium bicarbonate, natural and artificial
flavoring, vanilla extract).

Allergens:

Contains Egg, Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31420 STRAWBERRY FOAM CUP

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Cup
Amount per serving
Calories 130
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g 8%
Saturated Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 25mg &%
Sodium 35mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 189 %
Diztary Fiber Og 0%

Tetal Sugars 144
Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%

Protein 2g

I
Vitemin O Omeg 0%
Caleium 102mg 3%
Iran Omg 0%
Potassium 78mg 2%

“The % Daily Valws fells you how much a nuirent ina
garvirg of food conlrivules o & daily died. 2000 calories 8
diy 15 vsed Tor genaral nubriion sdvice:

Ingredients:

CREAM, NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, STRAWBEERY PUREE (strawberries, sugar, modified
corn starch, natural flavor, citric acid), CORN SYRUP, WHEY, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 80,
CARRAGEENAN, RED 40.

Allergens:
Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31430 VANILLA FOAM CUP
Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Cup
Amount per serving
Calories 140
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7g 8%
Saturated Fat 4.5g 23%
Trans Fat Og
Cholasterol 25mg B%
Sodium S0mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 15g %
Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 14g
Ineludes 10g Added Sugars 20%

Protein 2a

]
Witarnin O Omcg 0%
Calcium 111mg B%
Iren g 0%
Potagsium 148mg 4%

“Tha % Dady Waksa bedls wau baw much a nignant na
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudrilicn advica.

Ingredients:

CREAM, NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR,
MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN.

Allergens:
Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31445 RF/NSA BUTTER PECAN FOAM CUP

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1 Cup (69g)
Amount per serving
Calories 100
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 59 6%
Saturated Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 20mg 7%
Sodlum 50mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 163 6%
Digtary Finer Qg 0%
Tedal Sugars 4g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Sugar Aleohal Tg
Protein 3g
|
Vitamin O Omeg 0%
Calzium 123mg 0%
Iran Qg 0%
Potassium 43mg 0%
Vitamin A 28mecg 4%
“The % Daiby Walws (el vou s much & nulr@nlina
sarving of Tood conlioules %o & daily det. 2000 calonias 8
day i5 vsed Tor genaral nubrition advice

Ingredients:

NONFAT MILK, CREAM, SORBITOL, MALTODEXTRIN, POLYDEXTROSE, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM,
CELLULOSE GUM, FOOD STARCH, CARRAGEENAN, SUCRALOSE, NATURAL FLAVOR AND VITAMIN A PALMITATE.

Allergens:
Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31450 RF/NSA CHOCOLATE CUP- 40z

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1 Cup (69g)
Amount per serving
Calories 100
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4.5g 6%
Saturated Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesteral 15mg 5%
Sodlum 20mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 163 6%
Digtary Finer 40 14%
Tedal Sugars 4g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Sugar Aleohol 49
Protein 3g
|
Vitamin O Omeg 0%
Calzium 126mg 0%
Iran 1mig 6%
Potassium 147mg A%
Vitamin A 28mecg 4%
“The % Daiby Walws (el vou s much & nulr@nlina
sarving of Tood conlioules %o & daily det. 2000 calonias 8
day i5 vsed Tor genaral nubrifion advice

Ingredients:

NONFAT MILK, CREAM, SORBITOL, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), MALTODEXTRIN, POLYDEXTROSE, MONO
AND DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, FOOD STARCH, SUCRALOSE,
CARRAGEENAN AND VITAMIN A PALMITATE.

Allergens:
Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31470 RF/NSA VANILLA CUP-40Z

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1CUP
Amount per serving
Calories 100
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 59 6%
Saturated Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 20mg 7%
Sodlum 20mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 163 6%
Digtary Finer Qg 0%
Tedal Sugars 4g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Sugar Aleohal Tg
Protein 3g
|
Vitamin O Omeg 0%
Calzium 123mg 0%
Iran Qg 0%
Potassium 43mg 0%
Vitamin A 28mecg 4%
“The % Daiby Walws (el vou s much & nulr@nlina
sarving of Tood conlioules %o & daily det. 2000 calonias 8
day i5 vsed Tor genaral nubrifion advice

Ingredients:

NONFAT MILK, CREAM, SORBITOL, MALTODEXTRIN, POLYDEXTROSE, NATURAL FLAVOR, MONO AND
DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, STARCH, CARRAGEENAN, SUCRALOSE AND
VITAMIN A PALMITATE.

Allergens:
Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31475 NS LEMON ICE FOAM CUP

- L]
Nutrition Facts
Serving size 4 FL OZ
Amount per serving
Calories 50
% Daily Value*
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Qg
Cholasterol 0mg 0%
Sodium Oma 0%
Total Carbohydrate 10g 4%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 0g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 0g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 9mg 0%
Iren g 0%
Patagsium 3mg 0%
“Thea % Daly Vaksa tels you haw much a nusnant na
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad for general nutrition advica.

Ingredients:

WATER, MALTODEXTRIN, SORBITOL, CAROB BEAN GUM, MODIFIED CELLILOSE, GUAR GUM, SUCRALOSE, CITRIC
ACID, NATURAL FLAVOR.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31480 LEMON SHERBET FOAM CUP

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Cup (964g)
Amount per serving
Calories 140
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.59 2%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholasterol 5mg 2%
Sodium 35mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 30g 1%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 23g
Ineludes 21g Added Sugars 42%

Protein 1a

]
Witarnin O Omcg 0%
Calcium 57mg 4%,
Iren g 0%
Patagsium S1mg 2%

“Tha % Dady Vaksa bedls wau baw much a nignant na
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudriticn advica.

Ingredients:

NONFAT MILK, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, CREAM, NATURAL FLAVOR,
YELLOW 5, CAROB BEAN GUM, MODIFIED CELLULOSE, GUAR GUM, DEXTROSE, CITRIC ACID.

Allergens:
Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31490 ORANGE SHERBET FOAM CUP

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1 CUP (96g)
|
Amount per serving
Calories 140
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5g 2%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%,
Trans Fat Og
Cholesteral Smg 2%,
Sodium 35mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 30g 11%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 23g
Includes 20g Added Sugars 40%
Protein 1g
|
Vitamin O Omeg 0%
Calcium S8mg A%
Iram drmig 0%
Pedassium BSmg 2%
“The %% Daily Walwe lells v how mash & aulienlina
saning of tood conlrivules 1o & daily det. Z000 calorias &
day i5 vwsed Ior genaral nubriion advice

Ingredients:

NONFAT MILK, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, CREAM, ORANGE PUREE
(water, orange juice concentrate, natural flavor, orange pulp, gum tragacanth, yellow 6, citric acid), CAROB BEAN GUM,
MODIFIED CELLULOSE, GUAR GUM, NATURAL FLAVOR, YELLOW 5 & 6, RED 40.

Allergens:
Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31500 RASPBERRY SHERBET FOAM CUP

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1 CUP (96g)
|
Amount per serving
Calories 140
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5g 2%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%,
Trans Fat Og
Cholesteral Smg 2%,
Sodium 30mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 32g 12%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 26g
Includes 23g Added Sugars 46%
Protein 1g
|
Vitamin O Omeg 0%
Calcium 52mg A%
Iram drmig 0%
Pedassium TEmg 2%
“The %% Daily Walwe lells v how mash & aulienlina
saning of tood conlrivules 1o & daily det. Z000 calorias &
day i5 vwsed Ior genaral nubriion advice

Ingredients:

NONFAT MILK, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, RASPBERRY PUREE, WHEY, CREAM, CAROB
BEAN GUM, MODIFIED CELLULOSE, NATURAL FLAVOR, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, DEXTROSE, RED 40, BLUE
1, CITRIC ACID.

Allergens:

Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31510 LEMON ICE FOAM CUPS

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Cup (96g)
Amount per serving
Calories 110
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol (mg 0%
Sodium 15mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 27g 10%
Diztary Fiber Og 0%

Tetal Sugars 195
Includes 189 Added Sugars 38%

Protein Og

I
Vitemin O Omeg 0%
Calcium 7mg 0%
Iran Ormg 0%
Potassium 2mg 0%

“The % Daily Valws fells you how much a nuirent ina
garvirg of food conlrivules o & daily died. 2000 calories 8
dey 15 used Tor genaral nurition edvice

Ingredients:

WATER, CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, LEMON EMULSION, CITRIC ACID, GUAR AND
CAROB GUMS, AND ARTIFICIAL COLOR FD & C YELLOW #5.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31520 ORANGE ICE FOAM CUPS

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Cup (96g)
Amount per serving
Calories 110
% Daily Value*
Total Fat g 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 10mg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 27g 10%
Diztary Fiber Og 0%

Tetal Sugars 195
Includes 18g Added Sugars 36%

Protein Og

I
Vitemin O Omeg 0%
Calcium 7mg 0%
Iran Omg 0%
Potassium 6mg 0%

“The % Daily Valws fells you how much a nuirentina
garvirg of food conlrivules o & daily died. 2000 calories 8
diy 15 wsed Tor genaral nubriion sdwvice:

Ingredients:

WATER, CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, ORANGE PUREE (ORANGE CONCENTRATE, NATURAL FLAVORS, ORANGE
PULP CELLS, GUM TRAGACANTH, FD & C YELLOW #6 AND CITRIC ACID), ORANGE EMULSION, CITRIC ACID, CAROB BEAN GUM, MODIFIED
CELLULOSE, GUAR GUM, DEXTROSE, AND ARTIFICIAL COLOR FD & C YELLOW #5 & #6, RED #40.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



31550 TALLY HO VANILLA FOAM CUP
Nutrition Facts

Serving size 4 FL OZ
Amount per serving
Calories 100
% Daily Value®
Total Fat 1g 1%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholasterol mg 2%
Sodium 55mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 20g T
Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 159
Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%

Protein dg

|
Witarnin D Omeg 0%
Calciumn 108mg 8%
Iren Omg 0%
Potazsium 164mg 4%
\iitarmin A 11mecg 2%

"The % Diady Makia bedls vau bow mich a nignant na
soerving of food cordnbigas 1o a daly diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudrition advica.

Ingredients:

NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WHEY, CREAM, MALTODEXTRIN, MONO &
DIGLYCERIDE, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, FOOD STARCH, POLYSORBATE 80,
CARRAGEENAN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE.

Allergens:

Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



31551 TALLY HO CHOCOLATE FOAM CUP
Nutrition Facts

Serving size 4 FL OZ
Amount per serving
Calories 100
% Daily Value®
Total Fat 1g 1%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholasterol Smg 2%
Sodium 55mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 20g T
Diefary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 159
Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%

Protein dg

|
Witarnin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 110mg &%
Iren 1mg 6%
Potazsium 223mg 4%
Vitamin A amicy 2%

"Thea % Diady Makia bedls vau bow much a nignant na
sorving of food cordnbugas 1o a daly diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudriticn advica.

Ingredients:

NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WHEY, COCOA (processed with alkali), CREAM,
MALTODEXTRIN, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDE, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, FOOD STARCH,
POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN, ARTICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE.

Allergens:
Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31570 VANILLA NF YOGURT FOAM CUP- 40z

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per containar

Serving size doz (T1q)
Amount per serving
Calories 90
% Daily Value®
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 05
Trans Fat Og
Chaolesteral Smg 2%
Sodium £5mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 20g 7%
Dietary Fiber Qg 0%

Tedal Sugars 15g
Includes 139 Added Sugars 26%

Pratein 24

|
Vitamin O Omeg 0%
Calsium 82mg &%
Iran drmg 0%
Potassium 22mg 0%

“The % Daily Waalue 1ells you i mush & auliant ina
sarvireg of tood contripubes o & daily ded. 2000 calonies &
day is used for genaral nubrition advics:

Ingredients:

NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CULTURED DAIRY SOLIDS, MONO &
DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, SODIUM CITRATE, CALCIUM
SULFATE, CARRAGEENAN, CREAM. LIVE CULTURES ADDED.

Allergens:
Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31580 RASPBERRY NF YOGURT FOAM CUP-40Z

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per containar

Serving size doz (T1q)
Amount per serving
Calories 100
% Daily Value®
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 05
Trans Fat Og
Chaolesteral Omg 0%
Sodium £0mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 229 8%
Dietary Fiber Qg 0%

Tedal Sugars 18g
Includes 169 Added Sugars 32%

Protein 24

|
Vitamin O Omeg 0%
Calsium 81mg G%
Iran drmg 0%
Potassium 20mg 0%

“The %% Daily Waalue lells you Mo mush & nulianl ina
sarvineg of tood contripubes o & daily ded. 2000 calones &
day is used for genaral nutrition advics:

Ingredients:

NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, RASPBERRY PUREE, CORN SYRUP, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CULTURED DAIRY
SOLIDS, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVORS, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, SODIUM CITRATE,
CALCIUM SULFATE, CARRAGEENAN, CREAM, RED 40, BLUE 1, CITRIC ACID. LIVE CULTURES ADDED.

Allergens:
Contains Milk.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE



HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

31302 P.NUTTY CONE

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 CONE

Amount per serving

Calories 200

% Daily Value*
Taotal Fat 129 15%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og
Cholasterol 20mg T%
Sodium 75mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 259 9%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 159
Ineludes 12g Added Sugars 24%

Protein 3a

]
Witarnin O Omcg 0%
Calcium 93mg B%
Iren 0.d4mg 2%
Patagsium 121mg 2%

“Tha % Dy Vaksa bedls wau baw much a nignant na
sorving of food contributes 1o a daily diel. 2,000 calanes a
day & usad far general rudrilicn advica.

Ingredients:

ICE CREAM (CREAM, NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, NATURAL AND
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, WHEY, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CALCIUM SULPHATE, POLYSORBATE 80,
CARRAGEENAN, CAROB BEAN GUM), CHOCOLATE FLAVORED COATED CONE (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR,
CHOCOLATE FLAVORED COATING [COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, COCOA, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOR],
SUGAR, VEGETABLE SHORTENING [SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, SOY LECITHIN], SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR), SALTED ROASTED PEANUTS.

Allergens:

Contains Milk, Peanut, Soy, Wheat.

© PRODUCTS OF HERSHEY CREAMERY CO. — NOT AFFILIATED WITH HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE
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